

THE FLORIDA BAR,

Complainant,

68,512

617

vs.

STANLEY B. GELMAN,

Respondent.

COMPLAINANT'S ANSWER BRIEF

JAMES N. WATSON, JR. The Florida Bar Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (904) 222-5286

Counsel for Complainant

TABLE OF CONTENTS

_

PAGE

ABLE OF CITATIONS		
STATEMENT OF THE CASE	1	
STATEMENT OF THE FACTS	2	
SUMMARY OF ARGUMENT		
ARGUMENT:		
ISSUE I: THE REFEREE PROPERLY FOUND THAT RESPONDENT'S CONDUCT IN CASE NO. 68,198 CONSTITUTED UNETHICAL BEHAVIOR.	9	
ISSUE II: THE REFEREE PROPERLY FOUND THAT RESPONDENT VIOLATED DR 5-105 IN HIS REPRESENTATION OF LOUIS PERFETTO AND J. CHRISTOPHER ROHMAN.	13	
ISSUE III: THE REFEREE'S FINDING THAT RESPONDENT LEARNED IN 1983 THAT HE FAILED TO SATISFY A JUDGMENT FOR WHICH HE RECEIVED TRUST FUNDS IN 1973 IS CORRECT.	17	
ISSUE IV: THE DISCIPLINE RECOMMENDED BY THE REFEREE, SUSPENSION FOR SIX MONTHS, IS NOT UNDULY HARSH IN VIEW OF RESPONDENT'S MULTIPLE VIOLATIONS.	20	
CONCLUSION	23	
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE		

TABLE OF CITATIONS

CASES CITED	PAGE(S)
The Florida Bar v. Davis, 446 So.2d 1072 (Fla. 1984)	21
The Florida Bar v. Hoffman, 157 So.2d 137 (Fla. 1963)	21
The Florida Bar v. Leopold, 399 So.2d 978 (Fla. 1981)	20
The Florida Bar v. McCain, 361 So.2d 700 (Fla. 1978)	9
The Florida Bar v. Moore, 194 So.2d 264 (Fla. 1966)	14
The Florida Bar v. Pahules, 233 So.2d 130 (Fla. 1970)	20
The Florida Bar v. Reese, 421 So.2d 495 (Fla. 1982)	20
The Florida Bar v. Segal, 441 So.2d 624 (Fla. 1983)	21
The Florida Bar v. Wagner, 212 So.2d 770 (Fla. 1968)	9
State ex rel. Florida Bar v. Calhoon, 102 So.2d 604 (Fla. 1958)	22
